cytiva.com
Fig 1. Profile Star membrane filters.
MEMBRANE FILTERS
Profile Star
Profile Star membrane filters incorporate the proven successes
of the Profile II particulate filters and HDC II pleated filters
to provide an absolute rated polypropylene (PP) pleated
particulate filter. Our technique of varying fiber diameter

0 12020 40 60
20
80 100
Flow rate (L/min), 254 mm nominal length cartridge
A015 A030 A050 A100 A150 A200 A400 A700/900
Ordering information
Configurations
254 mm (10 in.) AB style code 7 filters
Absolute rating (µm) * Seal material Product code
1.5 † Silicone AB1A0157PH4
EPDM ‡ AB1A0157PJ
3 Silicone AB1A0307PH4
EPDM AB1A0307PJ
5 Silicone AB1A0507PH4
EPDM AB1A0507PJ
10 Silicone AB1A1007PH4
EPDM AB1A1007PJ
15 Silicone AB1A1507PH4
EPDM AB1A1507PJ
20 Silicone AB1A2007PH4
EPDM AB1A2007PJ
40 Silicone AB1A4007PH4
EPDM AB1A4007PJ
70 Silicone AB1A7007PH4
EPDM AB1A7007PJ
90 Silicone AB1A9007PH4
EPDM AB1A9007PJ
508 mm (20 in.) AB style code 7 filters
Absolute rating (µm) * Seal material Product code
1.5 † Silicone AB2A0157PH4
EPDM AB2A0157PJ
3 Silicone AB2A0307PH4
EPDM AB2A0307PJ
5 Silicone AB2A0507PH4
EPDM AB2A0507PJ
10 Silicone AB2A1007PH4
EPDM AB2A1007PJ
15 Silicone AB2A1507PH4
EPDM AB2A1507PJ
20 Silicone AB2A2007PH4
EPDM AB2A2007PJ
40 Silicone AB2A4007PH4
EPDM AB2A4007PJ
70 Silicone AB2A7007PH4
EPDM AB2A7007PJ
90 Silicone AB2A9007PH4
EPDM AB2A9007PJ
AB style code 3 filters are also available. Please contact your
Cytiva representative.
* �Absolute rating in this publication means the value in microns
at which the modified OSU-F2 test gives a Beta value of > 5000.
† Extrapolated value.
‡ Ethylene-propylene-diene monomer.
Cytiva and the Drop logo are trademarks of Life Sciences IP Holdings Corporation
or an affiliate doing business as Cytiva.
Any other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
The Danaher trademark is a proprietary mark of Danaher Corporation.
© 2025 Cytiva
For local office contact information, visit cytiva.com/contact
CY54007-13Oct25-DF
cytiva.com
762 mm (30 in.) AB style code 7 filters
Absolute rating (µm) * Seal material Product code
1.5 † Silicone AB3A0157PH4
EPDM AB3A0157PJ
3 Silicone AB3A0307PH4
EPDM AB3A0307PJ
5 Silicone AB3A0507PH4
EPDM AB3A0507PJ
10 Silicone AB3A1007PH4
EPDM AB3A1007PJ
15 Silicone AB3A1507PH4
EPDM AB3A1507PJ
20 Silicone AB3A2007PH4
EPDM AB3A2007PJ
40 Silicone AB3A4007PH4
EPDM AB3A4007PJ
70 Silicone AB3A7007PH4
EPDM AB3A7007PJ
90 Silicone AB3A9007PH4
EPDM AB3A9007PJ
1016 mm (40 in.) AB style code 7 filters
Absolute rating (µm) * Seal material Product code
1.5 † Silicone AB4A0157PH4
EPDM AB4A0157PJ
3 Silicone AB4A0307PH4
EPDM AB4A0307PJ
5 Silicone AB4A0507PH4
EPDM AB4A0507PJ
10 Silicone AB4A1007PH4
EPDM AB4A1007PJ
15 Silicone AB4A1507PH4
EPDM AB4A1507PJ
20 Silicone AB4A2007PH4
EPDM AB4A2007PJ
40 Silicone AB4A4007PH4
EPDM AB4A4007PJ
70 Silicone AB4A7007PH4
EPDM AB4A7007PJ
90 Silicone AB4A9007PH4
EPDM AB4A9007PJ
* �Absolute rating in this publication means the value in microns
at which the modified OSU-F2 test gives a Beta value of > 5000.
† Extrapolated value.